
   

 
 
 

MEDICAL COLLEGE ASSEMBLY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

2020-2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

12-1 pm 
Zoom Meetings 

 
 
Monday, September 14, 2020  
Monday, October 19, 2020 
Monday, November 9, 2020  
Monday, December 14, 2020  
Monday, January 11, 2021  
Monday, February 8, 2021  
Monday, March 8, 2021  
Monday, April 12, 2021  
Monday, May 10, 2021 Medical College Assembly Annual Meeting 
Monday, June 14, 2021 
 
 
(no meetings held in the months of July and August) 
 

 
 
  


